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 1 LA FOLIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Ellis 548150 3/22192P 2P 1P 3P 4PB31/05/2020

 2 FROM THE SKY Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Parrelli 553075 2/12111P 1PB03/12/2020

 3 CREDITOR Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Furci 559820 2/11952P 4P 5P 2P 1PD12/03/2021

 4 ALCATRAZ FLASH Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Taffe 552221 2/11902P 4Y 5P 1P 3PD20/08/2020

 5 SET TO EXPOSE Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Fellowes 556730 1/01842P 1PB20/03/2021

 6 GO ON GET Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Mabbott 550607 2/11807P 5P 2P 3P 1PB17/10/2020

 7 COSMIC NELL Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Stone 553101 2/11716P 7P 3P 3P 1PB25/12/2020

 8 LAILA HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Parrelli 548386 2/01656P 4P 1P 4P 2PB24/07/2020

 9 LIQUORICE GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Hawkins 554423 1/01657P (FEL)P 3P 2P 1PB24/01/2021

 10 SUNSHINE LILY Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Clinch 554253 1/01644P 2P 1P 2PB23/01/2021

 11 ANGEL CHILD Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Smoothy 557654 3/21597P 6P 7P 1P 1PB08/04/2021

 12 SOLAR NOVA Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Williams 548326 2/11545P 2P 6Y 1P 5PB03/05/2020

 13 DISCO BALL BABE Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/11507P 3P 5P 5P 1PB05/05/2021

 14 EBONY TRALEE Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Mabbott 547923 2/11505P 6P 4P 2P 2PB08/07/2020

 15 REMEMBER ALWAYS Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Smith 555699 1/01505P 1P 2Y 2P 2PB18/02/2021

 16 CUNDLE EMMA Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Stuart 541473 2/11487Y 2P 1P 6P 8PB15/01/2020

 17 SKY'S DELIGHT 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Forbes 555342 1/01438P 3P 3P 1P 4PB24/11/2020

 18 ZINNIA FIRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/11403M 7P 3M 6Y 7YB22/03/2018

 19 FREDDY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/01386P 2P 5P 8P 2PD16/01/2021

 20 KAOS FOR KEN Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Scott 556498 1/01354P 5P 1P 3P 2PD01/02/2021

 21 AHA MOMENT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Beattie 544817 2/11358P 6P 4P 2P 3PB02/02/2020

 22 SWITCH IT ON Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Thomas 560558 1/01317P 2P 1P 4PB21/06/2021

 23 DEVEREUX Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Parrelli 552130 1/01283P 1P 5P 6P 3YD03/12/2020
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 24 ICE COOL KAOS Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Last 557248 1/01242P 1P 7P 5YD05/04/2021

 25 HEY NAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Lyford 554517 1/01245P 1Y 4P 3Y 3PD31/01/2021

 26 WILLINA CHARM 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/21204P 5P 2P 5P 6PB10/01/2021

 27 SET TO RAID Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Fellowes 556733 1/01185P 1PD20/03/2021

 28 RATTLIN' AWAY Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/11147P 4P 4P 2P 7PD06/04/2019

 29 ON MY WAY Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Jobson 553144 1/01141P 2P 3P 7Y 6PD03/01/2021

 30 OUTBREAK BINDI 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/21147P 2P 7P 5P 5PB22/05/2019

 31 NOBU GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Lyford 550001 1/01126P 3Y 6P 3P 7PB01/10/2020

 32 MIDWAY AMBUSH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/11128P 3Y 5P 3P 6PD03/01/2019

 33 RITZA EBONY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Carter 551371 1/01115P 5P 2P 6P 7PB01/11/2020

 34 SCOTT MONSTER 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Furci 554327 1/01116P 4P 3P 7P 4PD22/10/2020

 35 READY TO RAID 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Forbes 551574 3/21041P 7Y 8P 8P 5PB12/11/2020

 36 MELISSA'S LOUISE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Edwards 538832 3/21043P 6P 5P 5Y 8PB01/11/2019

 37 DEREK KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Wall 543829 1/01027P 6P 3P 6P 5PD20/03/2020

 38 RED JENNY Grade order Grade 5 5/3H. Hanson 544761 2/11028P 8P 7P 7P 1PB10/04/2020

 39 HOOKED ON SAL Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Solomon 552733 2/01025P 2P 7P 7P 7PD21/12/2020

 40 BEE LOGIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/01001P 4P 4P 3Y 7PB22/04/2021

 41 BE MY EXPRESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Bramble 551582 1/0996P 8P 5P 2P 8PD13/11/2020

 42 SUMMER LILLY Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Schmitzer 544650 1/0995P 2P 8P 7P 7PB11/04/2020

 43 TRALEE CRUISER Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Mabbott 556762 1/0998P 7P 2P 7P 5PD16/03/2021

 44 TAHLEE GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2988M 5P 4P (FEL)M 8PB07/12/2018

 45 COOKIE COTTON Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Jobson 552220 1/0967P 6P 7P 3P 6PB20/08/2020

 46 BUCK'S UNCLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Stone 553148 1/0957P 6P 6Y 1Y 4PD03/01/2021

 47 MARBEN VAL Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/0938P (FEL)P 6P 3P 7PB14/02/2020

 48 ANNIE'S ME MUM Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Croker 543821 1/0914P 1P 6P 6P 4PB18/03/2020
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 49 SHARP Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/0906Y 5P 5P 1Y 7PD31/01/2021

 50 SASSY BOO Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/1894Y 8P 7P 7P 3PB29/11/2019

 51 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0874P 6P 5P 4P 7PB19/03/2020

 52 ZAMBORA BLASTER Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/0855P 8Y 2Y 4P 7YD12/09/2020

 53 KELLY'S OFFSIDER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/0846P 3Y 5P (FEL)P 4YB18/04/2019

 54 BORN A DIAMOND 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1816Y 7P 8P 4P 4PD10/09/2019

 55 CHILI HORIZON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Jobson 554249 1/0786P 7P 5P 7P 4PD23/01/2021

 56 BAT THE MAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/0787Y 7Y 4Y 1P 5YD22/07/2020

 57 VILLAGE THIEF 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0757P 7P 7P 4P 5PD16/12/2019

 58 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/1698P 7P 6P 8P 5PB28/04/2020

 59 PIZZA THIS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/0576P 7P 8Y 6P 8PD26/02/2020

 60 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Sheen 541391 1/0526Y 7P 8Y 7P 7PB13/01/2020
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 1 GLENREAGH BULLET 2 Last start winner GRA, 28/03/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550142 1/01841P 2Y 2P 3P 2PD11/10/2020

 2 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Last start winner GRA, 28/03/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Streatfield 550143 2/11551P 2P 4P 4Y 7PB11/10/2020

 3 HE'S MY ANGEL 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/01493P 5P 6C 2P 4PD24/12/2020

 4 OLSEN GANG Last start placegetter GRA, 28/03/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/01302P 5P 6P 3Y 4PD21/09/2020

 5 BIG BOY WILSON 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Bowe 554900 2/11807P 1P 5P 3P 1PD01/01/2021

 6 SKY'S DELIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/04/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Forbes 555342 1/01438P 3P 3P 1P 4PB24/11/2020

 7 SCOTT MONSTER 1 Weighted points score MEP, 05/04/2023, R3 5/4P. Furci 554327 1/01116P 4P 3P 7P 4PD22/10/2020

 8 ORSON DUKE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 25/03/2023, R12, Y 5/4L. Kilby 550904 1/0796Y 7P 6P 4P 4PD17/08/2020

 9 CHILI HORIZON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Jobson 554249 1/0786P 7P 5P 7P 4PD23/01/2021

 10 STUNNING CHICK Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553827 1/0785P 6P 5P 5P 8PB16/01/2021

 11 VILLAGE THIEF 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0757P 7P 7P 4P 5PD16/12/2019

 12 GLENREAGH ZOOM Last start placegetter GRA, 28/03/2023, R3, P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/0783P 7P 6P 8Y 5PD11/10/2020

 13 ARES RISING 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0985P 7P 2P 5P 3PD18/08/2020

 14 MONTKEILA BOY Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/0624P 4P 5P 4P 7PD11/10/2020

 15 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0626P 4P 7P 6P 7YB01/03/2020

 16 TOMMY'S SONS 3 Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 558649 0/0426PD04/05/2021

 17 DAWN'S SISTER Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2023, R2, Y M/1S. Fellowes 561137 0/0426YB01/07/2021
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 1 CATACLYSMIC Grade order Grade 1 1/2A. Lang 550632 23/93882P 1P 1C 2C 2PD21/10/2020

 2 RITZA DONNA Grade order Grade 1 1/1M. Davidson 539123 16/143222C 3C 2P 6C 5PB01/11/2019

 3 WINLOCK ON TOP Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2R. Edwards 521013 34/261472M 6P 5P 6Y 5MD15/05/2018

 4 RETURN MAC Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1S. Stiff 549196 19/102953C 1P 4P 5P 1PD07/08/2020

 5 REEL 'EM BLUEY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1J. Thomas 544712 7/42465P 4C 1C 2P 1PD18/04/2020

 6 WITCH EARNER Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Edwards 545285 14/02301P 6P 4P 5P 1YB06/04/2020

 7 HURRICANE'S FURY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 5/42305C 3C 4P 5C 2PD05/09/2020

 8 SANDSTORM RICO Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1J. Mcfadyen 550200 7/52103C 5C 4P 1P 5PD17/07/2020

 9 ZAMBORA TIGER Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Tyson 548372 9/42021P 6C 6C 1P 3PB24/07/2020

 10 ROBELL MAGIC Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1B. Ellis 550136 11/41983P 5P 1P 2P 5PB07/10/2020

 11 GARY THE GOAT Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1C. Last 553683 6/41924P 1P 4P 5P 1PD01/11/2020

 12 PEPPER KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Stiff 555046 3/02543P 3C 1P 2P 2PB16/02/2021

 13 SCOTT ME Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Furci 554147 4/32244C 3C 3C 3C 4CD10/11/2020

 14 DARKSEID Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Davidson 541880 7/21922P 6P 1P 6P 2PD16/01/2020

 15 GLENREAGH BULLET 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Streatfield 550142 1/01841P 2Y 2P 3P 2PD11/10/2020

 16 GLENREAGH BURNER Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 5/31804P 5P 1P 1P 6PD21/09/2020

 17 BIG BOY WILSON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Bowe 554900 2/11807P 1P 5P 3P 1PD01/01/2021

 18 FAT BOY'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Davidson 548370 9/61803P 2P 6P 6P 6CD25/07/2020

 19 TWIST AND SHAKE Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 7/11727C 3P 5P 4P 1PB13/11/2020

 20 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Streatfield 550143 2/11551P 2P 4P 4Y 7PB11/10/2020

 21 HE'S MY ANGEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/01493P 5P 6C 2P 4PD24/12/2020

 22 MAJOR CONTROL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Watson 529737 5/11444P 5P 6P 3P 2PB08/02/2019

 23 SPEEDY PEBBLES Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Forbes 556010 3/11434P 2P 5P 4Y 3PD24/12/2020

 24 SKY'S DELIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Forbes 555342 1/01438P 3P 3P 1P 4PB24/11/2020

 25 BOBBY RISSOLE Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Parrelli 538289 4/31367P 4P 4C 2P 5PD17/10/2019
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 26 BOTTLER'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Forbes 548360 3/21355P 2P 6Y 3P 6PB20/07/2020

 27 SCOTT MONSTER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Furci 554327 1/01116P 4P 3P 7P 4PD22/10/2020

 28 BEEN FRAMED 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Ellis 550132 10/41114P 3P 8P 5P 7PD07/10/2020

 29 READY TO RAID 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Forbes 551574 3/01041P 7Y 8P 8P 5PB12/11/2020

 30 BAD HABITS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Forbes 542203 3/01026P 3P 5P 6P 7PD28/01/2020

 31 TOBIAS Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/11016P 4P 4P 7P 3YD18/01/2020

 32 ECSTATIC Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Furci 559823 1/0964P 6P 1P 4P 6PD12/03/2021

 33 CHOPPING IN Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Jobson 538632 5/4936P 5P 4P 6P 6PD25/10/2019

 34 AWESOME ORSON Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Smith 541633 4/3775Y 7P 6P 7P 5PB17/11/2019
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 1 TRALEE REVENGE Last start placegetter DUB, 01/04/2023, R8, P 1/1M. Mabbott 550015 14/112733P 7P 1P 3P 4PB14/09/2020
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 1 ESMAY NELLY 2 Last start winner TAR, 15/03/2023, R9, P 2/1/2B. Ellis 550134 12/82431P 8P 7P 5P 1PB07/10/2020
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 1 PETA STOP Last start winner GRA, 26/03/2023, R1, P 3/1/2C. Last 541890 7/62821P 2P 2P 3P 1PB21/01/2020

 2 ANOTHER ONE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 22/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/2H. Hanson 553865 6/53122P 3P 3P 1P 1PB10/01/2021

 3 STYLE SENSATION Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R4, P 3/1/1J. Thomas 544972 8/51774P 2P 1P 5P 5PB19/04/2020
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 1 WAR HAMMER Last start winner TAR, 08/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2D. Solomon 546583 5/41501P 2P 7P 6P 7PD29/05/2020

 2 BRANDY BROCKIE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Davidson 548374 10/72523P 1P 7P 5P 1PB24/07/2020

 3 STIMO COMMAND 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R11, P 4/1/1M. Mcguire 538630 8/51835P 2P 5P 6P 2YD25/10/2019

 4 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R12, P 4/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 13/91638P 5M 1P 2P 7PB11/09/2018
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 1 BEE LOGIE 2 Last start winner TAR, 22/03/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/01001P 4P 4P 3Y 7PB22/04/2021

 2 FRISKY FELON Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2023, R12, P 5/1M. Davidson 557782 4/32703P 1P 1P 2P 1PB15/04/2021

 3 LA FOLIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/03/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Ellis 548150 3/22192P 2P 1P 3P 4PB31/05/2020

 4 SUBZERO ASH Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Last 549768 4/31982P 1P 1P 5P 7PD19/09/2020

 5 PAISAN Last start placegetter TAR, 22/03/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Carter 537692 4/31982P 1P 4P 4P 2PD16/09/2019

 6 RADLEY ERSKIN Last start placegetter DUB, 01/04/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 6/51653P 4P 6P 2P 4PD25/06/2020

 7 ROBELL RUBY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/03/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31442P 8P 5P 4P 2PB07/10/2020

 8 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/32576P 3P 1Y 1P 1PD01/08/2021

 9 ALWAYS A SHOW Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Barrass 559207 4/31808P 7P 3P 2P 1PD30/04/2021

 10 ROY RIP Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R4, M 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/91706M 4P 3P 3M 4PD11/01/2019

 11 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R3, M 5/1M. Edwards 528175 8/51695M 2P 4P 5P 2MD06/12/2018

 12 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R6, P 5/2L. Croker 541663 4/21537P 8P 1P 1P 7PB26/01/2020

 13 AHA MOMENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R7, P 5/3A. Beattie 544817 2/11358P 6P 4P 2P 3PB02/02/2020

 14 OUTBREAK BINDI 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/03/2023, R12, P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/21147P 2P 7P 5P 5PB22/05/2019

 15 MIDWAY AMBUSH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/11128P 3Y 5P 3P 6PD03/01/2019

 16 SOLO FERNANDO Weighted points score RIC, 02/04/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 4/31115P 4P 6P 3P 7PD16/01/2021

 17 RITZA EBONY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Carter 551371 1/01115P 5P 2P 6P 7PB01/11/2020

 18 DAISY'S GOLD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/03/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Cartwright 534149 10/7966P 4P 5P 8P 7PD11/05/2019

 19 FLYING GIUSEPPE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R12, M 5/1M. Edwards 532348 4/3896M 8P 5P 3Y 5PD26/03/2019

 20 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0874P 6P 5P 4P 7PB19/03/2020

 21 KELLY'S OFFSIDER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R8, P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/0846P 3Y 5P (FEL)P 4YB18/04/2019

 22 ONE FOR LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R12, P 5/2H. Hanson 553867 4/2757P 7P 5P 8P 6PB10/01/2021

 23 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R12, P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/1698P 7P 6P 8P 5PB28/04/2020

 24 PIZZA THIS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/0576P 7P 8Y 6P 8PD26/02/2020

 25 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4J. Sheen 541391 1/0526Y 7P 8Y 7P 7PB13/01/2020

11 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 April 2023 - 07:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 12 April 2023

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

12 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 April 2023 - 07:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 12 April 2023

P M 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SET TO DARE Last start placegetter TAR, 22/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Fellowes 556724 0/01173PD20/03/2021

 2 TRALEE DOLL Last start placegetter TAR, 04/01/2023, R3, P M/1M. Turner 556765 0/01162P 2P 5PB16/03/2021

 3 GEORGE APPEAL Last start placegetter TAR, 22/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Carter 558017 0/0962P 3P 6P (FEL)Y 5PD22/04/2021

 4 BUDDY KEEPING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 22/02/2023, R1, P M/1L. Croker 555041 0/01006P (FEL)P 2P 2P 6PD16/02/2021

 5 SUGAR HIT ZARA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Sweetman 550899 0/0726P 7P 3P 4PB23/08/2020

 6 BROCKTON BOMBER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 548355 0/0685P 3P 5P 8P 6PD17/07/2020

 7 FULL OF ZIP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/03/2023, R3, P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0625P 3P 7P 8P 7PB20/08/2020

 8 SIX AMIGOS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 13/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/0626P 3P 8P 5P 8PD22/02/2021

 9 COSMIC DREAM First start M/1D. Stone 553096 0/00D25/12/2020

 10 TRALEE PARIS 2 First start M/1G. Baldwin 556768 0/00B27/03/2021

 11 BOO BOO'S MATE First start M/1L. Croker 559799 0/00D18/05/2021

 12 HIDDEN SECRET First start M/1M. Wall 562263 0/00D15/08/2021

 13 SNACKS 1 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 30/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Fellowes 562280 0/0505PD22/07/2021

 14 TOMMY'S SONS 2 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 558649 0/0426PD04/05/2021

 15 TRALEE CHANCE 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 22/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0337PB27/03/2021

 16 GOOD LUCK BUCK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Edwards 558973 0/0806P 4P 4P 4P 3PD10/05/2021

 17 NORA CARAT 3 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0626P 4P 7P 6P 7YB01/03/2020

 18 JAKE AND JAMEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0585P 5Y 6P 4Y 6PD01/03/2021

 19 DYNAMITE DAPH Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R2, P M/1K. Heuston 548072 0/0548P 7P (FEL)P 8P 3YB22/07/2020

 20 SUN DANCER Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R1, P M/1H. Hanson 555151 0/0526P 4PB08/02/2021

 21 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0505P 8P 6P 5P 6PD14/08/2020

 22 MY GIRL DARCY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 561660 0/0485P 5Y 7YB19/07/2021

 23 RASCAL STORIES Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Turner 559659 0/0445P 7PB25/05/2021

 24 NATURAL WOMEN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 551588 0/0447P 5PB13/11/2020

 25 GRANDMA BUTTON Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R1, Y M/1N. Lyford 549997 0/0424Y 7Y 8PB01/10/2020

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 April 2023 - 07:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P M 314 NONE
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 26 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0428P 6P 8P 6P (FEL)PB11/04/2020

 27 BAM Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R2, P M/1K. Schmitzer 551778 0/0398P 5PD25/11/2020

 28 STRATAVON KIWI Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R3, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0337P 7P 8PB19/01/2021

 29 MIDNIGHT HOWLER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R2, P M/1J. Carter 558018 0/0268P 8PD22/04/2021
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 1 ESMAY NELLY 1 Last start winner TAR, 15/03/2023, R9, P 2/1/2B. Ellis 550134 12/82431P 8P 7P 5P 1PB07/10/2020
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 1 ANOTHER ONE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 22/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/2H. Hanson 553865 6/53122P 3P 3P 1P 1PB10/01/2021
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 1 NORA'S BOY Last start winner TAR, 08/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/2J. Thomas 560564 5/42941P 1P 1P 1P 3PD21/06/2021

 2 BRANDY BROCKIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Davidson 548374 10/72523P 1P 7P 5P 1PB24/07/2020

 3 PICK THE POINT Last start placegetter GAR, 31/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/2G. Sattler 552326 5/42342P 4P 2P 2P 2PD27/11/2020

 4 MRS HALO Last start placegetter TAR, 22/03/2023, R12, P 4/1/2J. Carter 530525 8/61593P 1P 6P 5P 7PB23/02/2019

 5 STIMO COMMAND 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R11, P 4/1/1M. Mcguire 538630 8/51835P 2P 5P 6P 2YD25/10/2019

 6 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R12, P 4/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 13/91638P 5M 1P 2P 7PB11/09/2018

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 April 2023 - 07:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 12 April 2023

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 COSMIC FRANKY Last start placegetter TAR, 08/03/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Stone 553099 4/32553P 6P 1P 1P 2YD25/12/2020

 2 JACK'S MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2023, R12, P 5/3K. Barrass 560740 2/11803P 4P 4P 1P 1PB30/06/2021

 3 GEORGE'S LUCK Last start placegetter TAR, 22/03/2023, R12, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/31622P 5P 2P 6P 4PB25/10/2019

 4 ROBELL RUBY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/03/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31442P 8P 5P 4P 2PB07/10/2020

 5 MELISSA'S LOUISE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2023, R2, P 5/2M. Edwards 538832 3/21043P 6P 5P 5Y 8PB01/11/2019

 6 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Dropping in grade RIC, 02/04/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/41985P 3P 5P 3P 2PB13/11/2020

 7 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/32576P 3P 1Y 1P 1PD01/08/2021

 8 BUT IT POURS Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Turner 546843 2/11805P 3P 3P 1P 5PB07/06/2020

 9 SET TO ROLL Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556726 1/01712P 2P 4P 3P 7PD20/03/2021

 10 MAJOR CONTROL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Watson 529737 5/01444P 5P 6P 3P 2PB08/02/2019

 11 ZINNIA FIRE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R10, M 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/11403M 7P 3M 6Y 7YB22/03/2018

 12 WILLINA CHARM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R9, P 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/21204P 5P 2P 5P 6PB10/01/2021

 13 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score GAR, 03/02/2023, R6, P 5/2K. Schmitzer 540119 4/21204P 7P 4P 2P 5PB24/07/2019

 14 ABBY ROAD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/04/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/01146P 6P 6Y 3P 2YB31/01/2021

 15 BEEN FRAMED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Ellis 550132 10/51114P 3P 8P 5P 7PD07/10/2020

 16 BAD HABITS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Forbes 542203 3/21026P 3P 5P 6P 7PD28/01/2020

 17 BE MY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R3, P 5/4L. Bramble 551582 1/0996P 8P 5P 2P 8PD13/11/2020

 18 DAISY'S GOLD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/03/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Cartwright 534149 10/7966P 4P 5P 8P 7PD11/05/2019

 19 FLOP WEDGE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R12, P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/0968P 5P 6P 5Y 3PB31/01/2021

 20 FLYING GIUSEPPE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R12, M 5/1M. Edwards 532348 4/3896M 8P 5P 3Y 5PD26/03/2019

 21 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0874P 6P 5P 4P 7PB19/03/2020

 22 BORN A DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R9, Y 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1816Y 7P 8P 4P 4PD10/09/2019

 23 ORSON DUKE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 25/03/2023, R12, Y 5/4L. Kilby 550904 1/0796Y 7P 6P 4P 4PD17/08/2020

 24 MISS SNAP Weighted points score BGC, 29/03/2023, R11, 2 5/3B. Sweetman 549398 2/1787P 5P 6P 6P 6PB12/09/2020

 25 MICKEY ROY Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Lyford 554520 1/0756P 6Y 8P 2Y 8PD31/01/2021
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 26 TOPPER'S THE ONE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R12, P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/1698P 7P 6P 8P 5PB28/04/2020

 27 PIZZA THIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/0576P 7P 8Y 6P 8PD26/02/2020

 28 ELUSIVE CATCH 3 Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4J. Sheen 541391 1/0526Y 7P 8Y 7P 7PB13/01/2020
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 1 ARES RISING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 22/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0985P 7P 2P 5P 3PD18/08/2020

 2 BROCKTON BOMBER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 548355 0/0685P 3P 5P 8P 6PD17/07/2020

 3 TRALEE PARIS 1 First start M/1G. Baldwin 556768 0/00B27/03/2021

 4 BLAST CAFE First start M/1M. Davidson 560899 0/00B01/07/2021

 5 LESS IS MORE First start M/1M. Davidson 560898 0/00B01/07/2021

 6 SNACKS 2 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 30/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Fellowes 562280 0/0505PD22/07/2021

 7 TOMMY'S SONS 1 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 558649 0/0426PD04/05/2021

 8 TRALEE CHANCE 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 22/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0337PB27/03/2021

 9 MISS FEVER 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 02/04/2023, R2, P M/1N. Lyford 554514 0/0258PB31/01/2021

 10 GOOD LUCK BUCK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Edwards 558973 0/0806P 4P 4P 4P 3PD10/05/2021

 11 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0626P 4P 7P 6P 7YB01/03/2020

 12 JAKE AND JAMEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0585P 5Y 6P 4Y 6PD01/03/2021

 13 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0505P 8P 6P 5P 6PD14/08/2020

 14 MY GIRL DARCY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 561660 0/0485P 5Y 7YB19/07/2021

 15 TREACHEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R3, P M/1R. Patterson 543979 0/0486P 5PB20/03/2020

 16 NATURAL WOMEN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 551588 0/0447P 5PB13/11/2020

 17 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0428P 6P 8P 6P (FEL)PB11/04/2020

 18 MIDNIGHT HOWLER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R2, P M/1J. Carter 558018 0/0268P 8PD22/04/2021
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